Pool Results
Search

Place Name
1 =M=
2 F xR
3 EORE
4 EER =R
5 B EX
6 2l 518
7 S
8 miE
9 % B4k
10 PR BUE
1 T ME
12 E2E
13 = UEIR
14 =R
15 R So i
16 ¢
17T I 588
17T E M
17T M
20 bR 3532
21 = WBiis
22 B X%
23 2 ER
24 1T ER
25 2 I5%
26 B e
27 5 58
28 2R
29 % B
30 BeR i 48
31 *hE
32 s
33 F X
34 B Es
35 5 158
36 = &5
37 s
38 PR 92
39 8 R12
40 TR
41 K EE
42 K e A
43 o] IBE
44 T #EE

N N N N N WO W W w w w w w w w w > > b > b o o o o o oo oo o o0 <

o o o o o

a o oo o0 o0 o o o o0 oo 1101 & 0l &> &0 110l 101101 > O 01 1O O 000 11l g

V/M
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.83
0.83
0.83
0.83
0.80
0.80
0.80
0.67
0.67
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.40
0.40
0.40
0.40
0.33
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.17
0.17
0.17
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

TR

13
13
13
16
17
21
14
16
20
17
16
12
17
16
16
16
19
20
19
20
25
21
17
21
19
23
23
20
22
20
22
23
22
26
27
28
21
25
25
30
25

Ind
+19
+17
+16
+12
+8
+14
+9
+8
+7
+8
+5
+4
+10
+9
+11

Status
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Eliminated
Eliminated
Eliminated
Eliminated
Eliminated
Eliminated
Eliminated
Eliminated

Eliminated

!

POOL RESULTS

Club(s)
EIAVEESITSE PN- -
EAaEStipN-
BT BEUARE
EAEE Sty N-
HIEKRE
SILBEARE

B BUA AR ER

MEBRMEIANFE

BT E AR
EIAVEES-YN=
LSRN
EIAVA SN
B 17 BUA KR
REARE

B 7 ch L A ES
AEYN--

REBRVBEIAAREZEAS

B RE

REBRVBEIEAREZEAS

E T R A
v Y PN
iR EEEeS NS
BT AES

B 1 A TH AR
thEfEE % KB
hRAS

I AER
SRR KR

Bl 17 A TH AR

RESBRMEIAANREAR

B B T 7 A 2
BAR
BEEAR AR
ROTAR

E B A
BibmEREAR
BIAR
B R
EhEeAS

B A
E1r o AR
EIEEAE
EEEAE

AR AR

EEHIR B

Country


https://www.fencingtimelive.com/tournaments/eventSchedule/3EAEA914FE4A44F697512FEC6CA62F1C
https://www.fencingtimelive.com/tournaments/myFencers/3EAEA914FE4A44F697512FEC6CA62F1C
https://www.fencingtimelive.com/events/competitors/84D8040EB1714EF8A9484A8B18434EB5
https://www.fencingtimelive.com/events/format/84D8040EB1714EF8A9484A8B18434EB5
https://www.fencingtimelive.com/pools/scores/84D8040EB1714EF8A9484A8B18434EB5/FC81180406C942A294F774E24B7AAB6F
https://www.fencingtimelive.com/rounds/seeding/84D8040EB1714EF8A9484A8B18434EB5/FC81180406C942A294F774E24B7AAB6F
https://www.fencingtimelive.com/rounds/strips/84D8040EB1714EF8A9484A8B18434EB5/FC81180406C942A294F774E24B7AAB6F
https://www.fencingtimelive.com/pools/results/84D8040EB1714EF8A9484A8B18434EB5/FC81180406C942A294F774E24B7AAB6F
https://www.fencingtimelive.com/tableaus/scores/84D8040EB1714EF8A9484A8B18434EB5/3BDAE94353FD4ACEA82E5D33B9E7B057
https://www.fencingtimelive.com/events/results/84D8040EB1714EF8A9484A8B18434EB5

© Copyright 2025 Fencing Time, LLC
www.fencingtime.com | www.fencingtimelive.com
Terms of Use | Privacy Policy



https://www.fencingtime.com/
https://www.fencingtimelive.com/
https://www.fencingtimelive.com/terms
https://www.fencingtimelive.com/privacy

