



SCHEDULE



MY FENCERS



FENCERS



FORMAT

POOLS



SEEDING



STRIPS



POOL RESULTS

TABLEAU



RESULTS

Pool Results

Search



Place	Name	V	M	V / M	TS	TR	Ind	Status	Club(s)	Country
1	徐湘芸	5	5	1.00	24	5	+19	Advanced	國立臺北商業大學	
2	王泳潔	5	5	1.00	25	8	+17	Advanced	嘉南藥理大學	
3	蔡沂儒	5	5	1.00	24	8	+16	Advanced	國立政治大學	
4	廖偵羽	5	5	1.00	25	13	+12	Advanced	嘉南藥理大學	
5	許寶文	5	5	1.00	21	13	+8	Advanced	銘傳大學	
6	劉宜瑄	5	6	0.83	27	13	+14	Advanced	臺北醫學大學	
7	曹家瑋	5	6	0.83	25	16	+9	Advanced	國立政治大學	
8	朱品橙	5	6	0.83	25	17	+8	Advanced	新生學校財團法人新生醫護管理專科學校	
9	李思鈺	5	6	0.83	28	21	+7	Advanced	國立臺灣大學	
10	陳孜蕘	4	5	0.80	22	14	+8	Advanced	國立臺灣大學	
11	王琳雯	4	5	0.80	21	16	+5	Advanced	輔英科技大學	
12	連昱婷	4	5	0.80	24	20	+4	Advanced	國立聯合大學	
13	許靖妍	4	6	0.67	27	17	+10	Advanced	國立政治大學	
14	黃卉蓁	4	6	0.67	25	16	+9	Advanced	銘傳大學	
15	胡亞璇	3	5	0.60	23	12	+11	Advanced	國立中央大學	
16	蔡依穎	3	5	0.60	22	17	+5	Advanced	銘傳大學	
17T	施語湧	3	5	0.60	19	16	+3	Advanced	康寧學校財團法人康寧大學	
17T	蔡妤欣	3	5	0.60	19	16	+3	Advanced	輔仁大學	
17T	費安娜	3	5	0.60	19	16	+3	Advanced	康寧學校財團法人康寧大學	
20	陳瑞玲	3	5	0.60	20	19	+1	Advanced	國立臺灣科技大學	
21	黃婉瑄	3	5	0.60	18	20	-2	Advanced	國立臺灣大學	
22	曾柔嘉	3	5	0.60	16	19	-3	Advanced	國立陽明交通大學	
23	廖宥惠	3	6	0.50	22	20	+2	Advanced	淡江大學	
24	江宜容	3	6	0.50	25	25	0	Advanced	國立成功大學	
25	曾巧蓁	3	6	0.50	20	21	-1	Advanced	中國醫藥大學	
26	侯昕宜	2	5	0.40	19	17	+2	Advanced	中原大學	
27	楊蘋	2	5	0.40	18	21	-3	Advanced	淡江大學	
28	包婕霖	2	5	0.40	15	19	-4	Advanced	嘉南藥理大學	
29	孫葳葳	2	5	0.40	17	23	-6	Advanced	國立成功大學	
30	陳沛嫻	2	6	0.33	19	23	-4	Advanced	康寧學校財團法人康寧大學	
31	王小雪	1	5	0.20	19	20	-1	Advanced	國立臺灣師範大學	
32	呂若綺	1	5	0.20	16	22	-6	Advanced	輔仁大學	
33	王泳心	1	5	0.20	13	20	-7	Advanced	台南應用科技大學	
34	雷華蓮	1	5	0.20	14	22	-8	Advanced	淡江大學	
35	許博穎	1	5	0.20	12	23	-11	Advanced	國立體育大學	
36	黃舒晴	1	5	0.20	10	22	-12	Eliminated	台北海洋科技大學	
37	譚雅云	1	6	0.17	20	26	-6	Eliminated	輔仁大學	
38	陳妍伶	1	6	0.17	16	27	-11	Eliminated	國立臺灣海洋大學	
39	鄭柔伶	1	6	0.17	11	28	-17	Eliminated	臺北醫學大學	
40	林珮琪	0	5	0.00	14	21	-7	Eliminated	國立成功大學	
41	張智君	0	5	0.00	12	25	-13	Eliminated	國立中央大學	
42	朱婉瑜	0	5	0.00	11	25	-14	Eliminated	國立清華大學	
43	何靖萱	0	6	0.00	10	30	-20	Eliminated	國立清華大學	
44	王語嫣	0	5	0.00	5	25	-20	Eliminated	台南應用科技大學	

